ﬂn WESTERN AUSTRALIAN
M Electoral Commission FDO019

State campaign account annual return

Electoral Act 1907, section 175LQ

This form is to lodge the annual return for the State campaign account with the Western Australian
Electoral Commission. It must be completed by the responsible person for a political entity. Please
complete all parts of the form, indicating payments made into and out of the State campaign account.

Timeframe for notification

The political entity must lodge the State campaign account annual return with the Commission by 30
November each year for the previous financial year. This return will be made available for public
inspection at the end of four weeks following that date.

Part A: Political entities using the State campaign account

Types of Political Entities Associated Entity Candidate
(Participation Day of the political (The first day that electoral  (the day the candidate
entity): expenditure in relation toan  becomes nominated in
election is incurred) relation to an election)
Political Party Legislative Council Group  Third-Party Campaigner
registered) constituted for an election) ~ €xpenditure in relation to an
election is incurred)

| Type of political Participation

Name of political entity

entity Day
Political Party 15-Dec-2011 Australian Christians

Please select if extra sheets are attached in the appropriate format because there is
insufficient space.

Part B: Details of the responsible person submitting this form

S LLEEIN L ouis Hildebrandt
(given name, family name)

Email
Contact phone
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mn WESTERN AUSTRALIAN
E‘ Electoral Commission FD019

Part C: Return summary

Financial year 1 July 2024 30 June 2025

Total electoral expenditure incurred  $  238,449.33

Supporting documentation — You must provide one of the documents listed below:

contained within this return; OR

I:I A report for the financial year prepared by an auditor verifying the accuracy of the details
v

A certified bank statement to support the accuracy of the details contained within this return.

Part D: Payments into State campaign account

Note that only certain types of funds are permitted to be deposited into the State campaign account,
such as:

¢ political contributions

other income

a person’s membership subscription

public funding payments

interest earned on the amount in the account.

Funds that cannot be paid into the account include:

¢ money to be used for a purpose related to a federal election
e foreign contributions.

Date Amount ($)
11712024 - 30/6/2025 As per attached ledger: Payments into account
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wn WESTERN AUSTRALIAN
E‘ Electoral Commission FD019

Part D: Continued

Date

Amount ($)

Total

$ 238,450.78

Please select if exira sheets are attached in the appropriate format because there is
insufficient space.
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WA Election Campaign Account - Payments into account
Australian Christians
For the period 1 July 2024 to 30 June 2025

Date Description Reference Debit

WA Election Campaign

02 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 5,779.00
04 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 5,000.00
06 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio 873 5,000.00
16 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign MIS 1,000.00
25 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 5,000.00
25 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio MIS 25,000.00
22 Nov 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 10,000.00
02 Dec 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign mis 880.00
02 Dec 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign MIS 947.00
06 Dec 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 5,000.00
16 Dec 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 7,500.00
20 Dec 2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 20,000.00
20 Dec 2024 LocaliQ Credit Refund 550.00
16 Jan 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 20,000.00
21 Jan 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign MIS 313.50
24 Jan 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 3,000.00
05 Feb 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio 873 20,000.00
06 Feb 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio MIS 23,500.00
19 Feb 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio 873 20,000.00
21 Feb 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio 873 13,000.00
25 Feb 2025 Officeworks Riverton Campaign 6.28
28 Feb 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 2,500.00
04 Mar 2025  Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio 873 5,000.00
06 Mar 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio 873 3,500.00
12 Mar 2025  Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 3,000.00
12 Mar 2025  Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio 873 2,000.00
17 Mar 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio MIS 3,000.00
21 Mar 2025  Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio 873 20,000.00
21 Mar 2025  Bank Transfer from CBA Interest Bearing Account to WA Electio 873 2,000.00
24 Mar 2025  Bank Transfer from CBA interest Bearing Account to WA Electio MIS 1,000.00
28 Mar 2025  Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign MIS 2,500.00
31 Mar 2025  Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign MIs 1,000.00
04 Apr 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign 873 1,000.00
28 Apr 2025 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA Election Campaign MIs 475.00
Total WA Election Campaign 238,450.78

Total 238,450.78




ﬂn WESTERN AUSTRALIAN
v Electoral Commission FDO019

Part E: Electoral expenditure paid out of State campaign account

Note that all electoral expenditure incurred by the political party must be paid from the party’s State
campaign account. No other expenditure from the State campaign account is permitted.

= e DLIO DT QO0d O E e
e DIE endo pDate a 0
D ased

As per attached ledger: Electoral expenditure paid out of account | 1/7/2024 - 30/6/2025
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ﬂn WESTERN AUSTRALIAN
g Electoral Commission FDO019

Part E: Continued

Description of good or service
purchased e ot ) |

Recipient / Vendor

Total $ 238,449.33

Please select if extra sheets are attached in the appropriate format because there is
insufficient space

Part F: Declaration

| certify that:
« The information is true, complete and accurate in every particular.
« The relevant records have been kept and can be made available for inspection at a place in

this State upon request.
« Records are kept in accordance with the requirements of the Electoral (Political Finance)

Regulations 1996

%—ﬂm 7-Nov-2025

Signature of the Responsible Person® Date

* The responsible person is the agent or financial controller for the political entity.
If a candidate or Member of Parliament has not appointed a responsible person (agent), and is not endorsed by
a registered political party, then they are their own agent.
If a group in a Council election has not appointed a responsible person (agent), and is not endorsed by a registered
political party, then the first person whose name is to appear first in the group is the agent.

Returns and queries should be directed to:

Funding, Disclosure and Registration
Western Australian Electoral Commission Telephone: (08) 9214 0400
or GPO Box F316 PERTH WA 6841 Email: fad@waec.wa.gov.au
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WA Election Campaign Account - Electoral expenditure out of account

Australian Christians
For the period 1 July 2024 to 30 June 2025

Date Description Reference Credit
WA Election Campaign

04 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from WA Election Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 286.00
04 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from WA Election Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 35.00
04 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from WA Election Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 1,210.00
04 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from WA Election Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 1,210.00
04 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from WA Election Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 35.00
04 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from WA Election Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 858.00
04 Sep 2024 Bank Transfer from WA Election Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 2,145.00
06 Sep 2024 Payment: Bitvalley N290644350414 1,650.00
06 Sep 2024 Payment: Australia Post N290644745263 1,822.32
06 Sep 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N290645845501 192.50
16 Sep 2024 Payment: City of South Perth WA Campaign Visacard 128.00
17 Sep 2024 Facebook AC Election Advertising 663.04
18 Sep 2024 Payment: Overton Solutions N291846135341 1,210.00
20 Sep 2024 Buffer 133.55
20 Sep 2024 CBA 4.67
20 Sep 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N292047833971 55.00
20 Sep 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N292047871044 198.00
25 Sep 2024 Payment: SpiritLed Media N292542699790 544.00
25 Sep 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N292542719531 358.75
25 Sep 2024 Payment: Bitvalley N292542760245 1,925.00
02 Oct 2024 Buffer 5.23
02 Oct 2024 CBA 0.18
02 Oct 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N300242159294 358.75
09 Oct 2024 Payment: Better Impact N300948632629 912.00
09 Oct 2024 Payment: LocaliQ N300948007731 1,650.00
16 Oct 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N301647376643 533.75
16 Oct 2024 Facebook 771.38
22 Oct 2024 Buffer 144.21
22 Oct 2024 CBA 5.05
23 Oct 2024 Payment: Bitvalley N302344916931 275.00
23 Oct 2024 Payment: SpiritLed Media N302344935792 200.00
23 Oct 2024 Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu N302344941919 570.00
23 Oct 2024 Payment: Alvin Mathew VVadakkedathu Funds Transfer 360.00
25 Oct 2024 Payment: South African Carols N302545724032 500.00
28 Oct 2024 Payment: Kurt Mahlburg N302849102786 90.00
30 Oct 2024 Payment: Overton Solutions N303040365837 1,210.00
31 Oct 2024 Buffer 5.85
31 Oct 2024 CBA 0.20
31 Oct 2024 Payment: LocaliQ Order-24649 TransactionLedger |D:632527 1,650.00
04 Nov 2024 Payment: Blue Heeler Trading N310448520878 3,301.32
04 Nov 2024 Payment: SpiritLed Media N310448508478 1,000.00
04 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N310448537192 818.40
04 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formuia Printers N310448498529 143.00
06 Nov 2024 Payment: Chatti Pty Ltd N310640879007 1,078.00
15 Nov 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N311540665176 253.75
15 Nov 2024 Payment: SpiritLed Media N311540675010 88.00
15 Nov 2024 Payment: Bitvalley N311540778493 275.00
15 Nov 2024 Payment: Bitvaliey N311540785596 385.00
15 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N311540872145 4,092.00
15 Nov 2024 Payment: Blue Heeler Trading N311540865882 1,694.00
15 Nov 2024 Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu N311540392071 480.00
15 Nov 2024 Payment: Kurt Mahlburg N311540246287 90.00
16 Nov 2024 Facebook 617.47
20 Nov 2024 Vimeo Vimeo Plus Plan 111.10
20 Nov 2024 CBA 6.20
20 Nov 2024 Buffer 177.15
22 Nov 2024 Payment: West Coast Office Equipment N312248212917 136.66
22 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N312249560520 316.80
22 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N312249176698 880.00
22 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N312249551296 1,364.00
22 Nov 2024 Payment: The Brand Hub N312249504521 1,058.75
22 Nov 2024 Payment: The Brand Hub N312249167528 275.00
25 Nov 2024 Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu N312542487488 750.00



27 Nov 2024
27 Nov 2024
27 Nov 2024
27 Nov 2024
28 Nov 2024
28 Nov 2024
29 Nov 2024
29 Nov 2024
29 Nov 2024
06 Dec 2024
06 Dec 2024
06 Dec 2024
06 Dec 2024
06 Dec 2024
09 Dec 2024
09 Dec 2024
09 Dec 2024
09 Dec 2024
09 Dec 2024
09 Dec 2024
16 Dec 2024
16 Dec 2024
17 Dec 2024
20 Dec 2024
20 Dec 2024
20 Dec 2024
20 Dec 2024
20 Dec 2024
20 Dec 2024
20 Dec 2024
23 Dec 2024
23 Dec 2024
01 Jan 2025
01 Jan 2025
07 Jan 2025
09 Jan 2025
09 Jan 2025
09 Jan 2025
09 Jan 2025
11 Jan 2025
11 Jan 2025
11 Jan 2025
14 Jan 2025
15 Jan 2025
15 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
17 Jan 2025
17 Jan 2025
17 Jan 2025
17 Jan 2025
20 Jan 2025
21 Jan 2025
21 Jan 2025
21 Jan 2025
22 Jan 2025
23 Jan 2025
24 Jan 2025
24 Jan 2025
25 Jan 2025
29 Jan 2025
29 Jan 2025
29 Jan 2025
29 Jan 2025
29 Jan 2025
29 Jan 2025
30 Jan 2025
31 Jan 2025
31 Jan 2025
31 Jan 2025

Payment: Kurt Mahlburg
Payment: iPrint PlusWA
Payment: Overton Solutions
Payment: Fideliz Cruz

Buffer

CBA

Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: Bitvalley

Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: Kurt Mahlburg
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: Australia Post
Payment: SpiritLed Media
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: Easy Signs Pty Ltd
Payment: Easy Signs Pty Ltd
Payment: Fideliz Cruz
Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu
LocaliQ

Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu
Facebook

Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Buffer

CBA

Payment: The Brand Hub
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu
Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu
Buffer

CBA

Payment: Signcity (NT) Pty Ltd
Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Payment: Bitvalley

Payment: The Brand Hub
Payment: Kurt Mahlburg

Payment: Kingdom Light Christian Centre

Facebook

Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: SpiritLed Media
Payment: The Brand Hub
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: Overton Solutions
Buffer

CBA

Payment: Fideliz Cruz

Payment: Examiner Newspapers (WA)
Buffer

CBA

Officeworks

Payment: Print and Sign Co
Payment: New Formula Printers
Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Woolworths

Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu
Payment: Katrina Hildebrandt
Payment: Easy Signs Pty Ltd
Payment: Officeworks

Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers

N312743582048
N312743554713
N312744016859
N312744037210

N312949143317
N312948806307
N312948825904

-N320647180654

N320647203713
N320647635875
N320647654426
N320647659805
N320941210981
N320941551495
Visacard
Visacard
N320941225386
N3209404 26505
Direct Debit
N321640755090

N322044475535
N322045709740

N322043802891
N322044067946
N322044485372
N322348234145
N322340663966

Visacard
691361AU
691372AU
691388AU
691386AU
692126AU
691396AU
691955AU
692151AU
N211554667524
N211554893943
N211658994171
N211659487977

N211659835265
N211756513969
N211756124959
N211756541477
N211756034371
N212057928078
N212153587661

N212250633379
N212354930725

N212954524579
N212956181532

N212954761537
N212955170550
Visacard
Visacard
N213158087534
N213158094600

90.00
941.60
1,210.00
402.50
6.78
0.24
727.10
272.80
275.00
313.50
272.80
90.00
272.80
2,412.91
1,000.00
1,091.20
514.61
2,989.85
463.75
930.00
550.00
600.00
918.15
818.40
403.70
189.57
6.63
687.50
818.40
1,091.20
870.00
720.00
23.99
0.84
1.455.30
253.73
253.73
164.40
349.39
684.64
597.93
164.40
916.77
1,485.00
687.50
90.00
82.50
961.70
27280
1,150.00
412.50
178.20
272.80
272.80
1,210.00
233.65
8.18
507.50
1,738.00
8.47
0.30
305.90
214.50
1,430.00
517.35
136.90
1,860.00
225.00
2,645.06
671.00
272.80
399.30



31 Jan 2025
31 Jan 2025
31 Jan 2025
01 Feb 2025
01 Feb 2025
03 Feb 2025
04 Feb 2025
05 Feb 2025
05 Feb 2025
05 Feb 2025
05 Feb 2025
05 Feb 2025
05 Feb 2025
05 Feb 2025
05 Feb 2025
06 Feb 2025
06 Feb 2025
06 Feb 2025
07 Feb 2025
08 Feb 2025
10 Feb 2025
10 Feb 2025
10 Feb 2025
10 Feb 2025
10 Feb 2025
10 Feb 2025
10 Feb 2025
11 Feb 2025
12 Feb 2025
12 Feb 2025
13 Feb 2025
13 Feb 2025
14 Feb 2025
14 Feb 2025
14 Feb 2025
14 Feb 2025
14 Feb 2025
15 Feb 2025
15 Feb 2025
17 Feb 2025
17 Feb 2025
17 Feb 2025
17 Feb 2025
17 Feb 2025
17 Feb 2025
17 Feb 2025
17 Feb 2025
18 Feb 2025
18 Feb 2025
18 Feb 2025
19 Feb 2025
19 Feb 2025
20 Feb 2025
20 Feb 2025
20 Feb 2025
21 Feb 2025
21 Feb 2025
22 Feb 2025
22 Feb 2025
24 Feb 2025
24 Feb 2025
24 Feb 2025
24 Feb 2025
25 Feb 2025
25 Feb 2025
25 Feb 2025
26 Feb 2025
26 Feb 2025
26 Feb 2025
27 Feb 2025
28 Feb 2025
28 Feb 2025

Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: The Brand Hub

Payment: New Formula Printers
Buffer

CBA

Payment: SpiritLed Media

Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Payment: Bitvalley

Payment: The Brand Hub

Buffer

Payment: The Brand Hub

Payment: Fideliz Cruz

Payment: The Herald Publishing Co
CBA

Eventbrite

Payment: Signcity (NT) Pty Ltd

Easy Signs Pty Ltd

Payment: Katrina Hildebrandt

WA Electoral Commission

Facebook

Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu
Payment: Kurt Mahlburg

Payment: LocaliQ

Officeworks

Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: Kununurra Neigbourhood House
Payment: Chatti Pty Ltd

Payment: Katrina Hildebrandt
Payment: New Formula Printers
Buffer

Payment: Kununurra Neigbourhood House
CBA

Payment: SpiritLed Media

Payment: Easy Signs Pty Ltd
Payment: Easy Signs Pty Ltd
Payment: Examiner Newspapers (WA)
Payment: Overton Solutions
Payment: Marshall Systems
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: Australia Post

Payment: The Brand Hub

Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu
Payment: Home Hardware

Payment: Coles Express South Perth
Facebook

Payment: West Coast Office Equipment
Payment: Fideliz Cruz

Payment: New Formula Printers
Buffer

CBA

Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: Blue Heeler Trading
Payment: New Formula Printers
Office National Kununurra

Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: SpiritLed Media

Payment: Perth Now

Facebook

Officeworks

Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu
Payment: Candice N Parsons
Payment: Katrina Hildebrandt
Payment: Down Under Signs
Payment: Marshall Systems
Payment: New Formula Printers
Payment: New Formula Printers

N213158078610
N213158820670
N213157727937

N220353456067
699380AU

N220554247503
N220554770416

N220554781263
N220554570962
N220554686056

Campaign Event
N220650848249
702402AU

N220651183269

Candidate Nomination Fees

N221059960887
N221059903202
N221059954171
N221050367115
N221059257386
N221059897172

Order-24649 TransactionLedger |D:632527

N221251692288
N221251371647
N221358137124
N221357304330
N221452599025

N221453736399

N221453747963
704426AU
705065AU
N221757440568
N221757458946
N221758042569
N221758520011
N221758810593
Visacard
N221758810593
N221757937270
Visacard
Visacard

N221957837311
N221959307439
N222055114522

N222151090257
N222152845936
N222151102357
759713

N222456266571
N222456584630
N222456025252
N222455776846

Riverton Campaign

N222551302105
N222654739276
N222654705877
N222654958421
N222752165190
N222859840389
N222859862062

1,163.80
206.25
440.00

5.91
0.21

1,500.00
520.85
825.00
770.00

4.66

1,681.26
743.75

1,000.00

0.16
108.52

1,455.30
349.47
120.00

23,500.00

1,250.00

1,782.00
178.20

545.60
1,665.00
90.00
275.00
119.84
178.20
100.00
1,078.00
165.00
250.80
1.82
10.00
0.06
450.00
207.08
349.47
1,419.00
1,375.00
1,672.00
826.10
545.60
990.35
2,475.01
1,020.00

15,000.00
940.50
11,294.07
455.00
596.20
542.30
300.00
770.00
1,250.00
234.40
1,080.00
2,070.00
90.00
2,321.00
1,100.00
2,552.00
223.96



28 Feb 2025 Facebook 1,250.00
04 Mar 2025 Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu N230452211879 960.00
04 Mar 2025 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N230451702937 507.50
04 Mar 2025 Payment: Bitvalley N230452197626 825.00
04 Mar 2025 Payment: Bitvalley N230451726540 176.00
04 Mar 2025 Facebook 1,250.00
04 Mar 2025 Bunnings Belmont Campaign 17.99
05 Mar 2025 Payment: iPrint Plus N230556253372 869.00
05 Mar 2025 Payment: SpiritLed Media N230556081926 360.00
05 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N230557601974 2,392.50
06 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N230653167235 370.70
06 Mar 2025 Facebook 1,250.00
06 Mar 2025 Officeworks WA Election 40.50
07 Mar 2025 Bunnings 35.98
07 Mar 2025 Bunnings 13.07
07 Mar 2025 Printing Ideas & Signs 55564 518.02
08 Mar 2025 Facebook WA State Election 1,250.00
12 Mar 2025 Payment: Overton Solutions N231253537458 1,210.00
12 Mar 2025 Payment: Australia Post N231254488352 1,829.42
12 Mar 2025 Payment: SpiritLed Media N231254792038 1,500.00
12 Mar 2025 Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu N231253549490 900.00
17 Mar 2025 Payment: Marshall Systems N231750309563 440.00
17 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N231759835273 643.50
17 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N231750377063 427.90
17 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N231759890285 542.30
17 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N231750437964 1,075.80
18 Mar 2025 Facebook 634.82
19 Mar 2025 Payment: SpiritLed Media N231950247242 330.00
20 Mar 2025 Buffer 266.33
20 Mar 2025 CBA 9.32
21 Mar 2025 Payment: West Coast Office Equipment N232154734662 255.02
21 Mar 2025 Payment: Gerrit Ballast N232154892025 512.00
21 Mar 2025 Bank Transfer from WA Election Campaign to CBA Intere MIS 20,000.00
24 Mar 2025 Payment: Nathanael Yap N232458969501 543.50
24 Mar 2025 Payment: Party Labels N232450021072 75.00
24 Mar 2025 Payment: The Laser Shark Shop N232450032477 320.00
24 Mar 2025 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N232459538582 183.75
24 Mar 2025 Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu N232459593507 675.00
28 Mar 2025 Payment: Martin Lee N232852230996 353.28
28 Mar 2025 Payment: Dee's Cafe Lounge N232851493183 3,200.00
31 Mar 2025 Payment: Alvin Mathew Vadakkedathu N233157471988 915.00
04 Apr 2025 Payment: Blue Heeler Trading N240451229314 752.40
14 Apr 2025 Payment: Dee's Cafe Lounge N241556941357 319.88
23 Apr 2025 CBA 1.33
23 Apr 2025 Buffer 37.91
30 Apr 2025 Payment: Jacob Morrow N243058434732 568.30
Total WA Election Campaign 238,449.33
Total 238,449.33




WA Election Campaign Account - Transactions

Australian Christians
For the period 1 July 2024 to 30 June 2025

RUNNING
DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
WA Election Campaign
2 Sept 2024 Bank-Transfer fr.om CBA Bank to WA 873 5.779.00 : 5.779.00
Election Campaign
Bank Transfer from WA Election
4 Sept 2024 Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 286.00 5,493.00
4 Sept2024 Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA o, 5,000.00 2 10,493.00
Election Campaign
Bank Transfer from WA Election
4 Sept 2024 Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 35.00 10,458.00
Bank Transfer from WA Election
4 Sept 2024 Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 1,210.00 9,248.00
Bank Transfer from WA Election
4 Sept 2024 Campaign to CBA Bank MIS - 1,210.00 8,038.00
Bank Transfer from WA Election
4 Sept 2024 Campaign to CBA Bank MIS - 35.00 8,003.00
Bank Transfer from WA Election
4 Sept 2024 Campaign to CBA Bank MIS 858.00 7,145.00
Bank Transfer from WA Election
4 Sept 2024 Campaign to CBA Bank MIS - 2,145.00 5,000.00
6 Sept 2024 Payment: Bitvalley N290644350414 - 1,650.00 3,350.00
6 Sept 2024 Payment: Australia Post N290644745263 - 1,822.32 1,527.68
6 Sept 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N290645845501 - 192,50 1,335.18
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
6 Sept 2024 Bearing Account to WA Election 873 5,000.00 - 6,335.18
Campaign
TEantod o ADeirom CBABank OWAL, 1,000.00 : 7,335.18
Election Campaign
16 Sept 2024 Payment: City of South Perth WA Campaign Visacard - 128.00 7,207.18
17 Sept 2024 Facebook AC Election Advertising - 663.04 6,544.14
18 Sept 2024 Payment: Overton Solutions N291846135341 - 1,210.00 5,334.14
20 Sept 2024 Buffer - 133.55 5,200.59
20 Sept 2024 CBA - 4.67 5,195.92
20 Sept 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N292047833971 - 55.00 5,140.92
20 Sept 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N292047871044 = 198.00 4,942.92
25 Sept 2024 Payment; SpiritLed Media N292542699790 - 544.00 4,398.92
25 Sept 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N292542719531 - 358.75 4,040.17
25 Sept 2024 Payment: Bitvalley N292542760245 - 1,925.00 2,115.17
25 Sept 2024 Bank.Transfer fr.om CBA Bank to WA 873 5,000.00 A 711517
Election Campaign
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
25 Sept 2024 Bearing Account to WA Election MIS 25,000.00 - 32,115.17
Campaign
20ct 2024 Buffer - 5.23 32,109.94
2 0ct 2024 CBA - 0.18 32,109.76
20ct 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N300242159254 < 358.75 31,751.01
9 Oct 2024 Payment: Better Impact N300948632629 - 912.00 30,839.01
9 Oct 2024 Payment: LocaliQ N300948007731 - 1,650.00 29,189.01
16 Oct 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N301647376643 - 533.75 28,655.26
16 Oct 2024 Facebook - 771.38 27,883.88
22 0ct 2024 Buffer - 14421 27,738.67
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WA Election Campaign Account - Transactions

DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT preproiie
22 0ct 2024 CBA - 5.05 27,734.62
23 0Oct 2024 Payment: Bitvalley N302344916931 - 275.00 27,459.62
23 0ct 2024 Payment: SpiritLed Media N302344935792 - 200.00 27,259.62
230ct 2024 S:Z;'Lek’;:t';r R N302344941919 . 570.00 26,689.62
230ct 2024 S:Z:‘&';‘d:t";:‘ Iaties Funds Transfer . 360.00 26,329.62
250ct 2024 Payment: South African Carols N302545724032 - 500.00 25,828.62
28 Oct 2024 Payment: Kurt Mahlburg N302849102786 - 90.00 25,739.62
300ct 2024 Payment: Overton Solutions N303040365837 - 1,210.00 24,525.62
310ct 2024 Buffer - 5.85 24,523.77
310ct 2024 CBA - 0.20 24,523.57
310ct2024  Payment: LocaliQ %:‘;‘;;:;?4 FAlKarsd cionled e . 1,650.00 22,873.57
4 Nov 2024 Payment: Blue Heeler Trading N310448520878 = 3,301.32 19,572.25
4 Nov 2024 Payment: SpiritLed Media N310448508478 - 1,000.00 18,572.25
4 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N310448537192 . 818.40 17,753.85
4 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N310448498529 - 143.00 17,610.85
6 Nov 2024 Payment: Chatti Pty Ltd N310640879007 - 1,078.00 16,532.85
15 Nov 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N311540665176 - 253.75 16,279.10
15 Nov 2024 Payment: SpiritLed Media N311540675010 - 88.00 16,191.10
15Nov 2024 Payment: Bitvalley N311540778493 - 275.00 15,916.10
15 Nov 2024 Payment: Bitvalley N311540785596 - 385.00 15,531.10
15Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N311540872145 - 4,092.00 11,439.10
15 Nov 2024 Payment: Blue Heeler Trading N311540865882 . 1,694.00 9,745.10
15 Nov 2024 5:;’:&"&2 :t';': i N311540392071 . 480.00 9,265.10
15 Nov 2024 Payment: Kurt Mahlburg N311540246287 - 90.00 9,175.10
16 Nov 2024 Facebook - 617.47 8,557.63
20 Nov 2024 Vimeo Vimeo Plus Plan - 111.10 8,446.53
20 Nov 2024 CBA - 6.20 8,440.33
20 Nov 2024 Buffer - 177.15 8,263.18
22 Nov 2024 E:ﬁ';:::‘;:v“' Sl N312248212917 - 136.66 8,126.52
22 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N312249560520 - 316.80 7,809.72
22 Nov 2024 g;::z;ag::;:‘;‘" CBABanktoWA g74 10,000.00 . 17,809.72
22 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N312249176698 - 880.00 16,929.72
22 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N312248551296 - 1,364.00 15,565.72
22 Nov 2024 Payment: The Brand Hub N312249504521 - 1,058.75 14,506.97
22 Nov 2024 Payment: The Brand Hub N312243167528 - 275.00 14,231.97
25 Nov 2024 S:Z;"&Z::;‘: e N312542487488 : 750.00 13,481.97
27 Nov 2024 Payment: Kurt Mahiburg N312743582048 = 90.00 13,391.97
27 Nov 2024 Payment: iPrint PlusWA N312743554713 - 941.60 12,450.37
27 Nov 2024 Payment: Overton Solutions N312744016859 - 1,210.00 11,240.37
27 Nov 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N312744037210 - 402.50 10,837.87
28 Nov 2024 Buffer - 6.78 10,831.09
28 Nov 2024 CBA - 0.24 10,830.85
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WA Election Campaign Account - Transactions

DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT Rt ance
29 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N312949143317 727.10 10,103.75
29 Nov 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N312948806307 272.80 9,830.95
29 Nov 2024 Payment: Bitvalley N312948825904 - 275.00 9,555.95
2Dec 2024 E;';'t‘lz:‘ag::;z;:‘ CBABanktoWA 1y 880.00 - 10,435.95
2 Dec 2024 g;’;'t‘ll?é‘:fn‘:;;’&:‘ CBA Bank toWA g 947.00 : 1138295
6 Dec 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N320647180654 - 313.50 11,069.45
6 Dec 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N320647203713 272,80 10,796.65
6 Dec 202¢ o~ 'Kil;ag:ﬁ;:i‘;: CBABank toWA g7 5,000.00 - 15,796.65
6 Dec 2024 Payment: Kurt Mahlburg N320647635875 - 90.00 15,706.65
6 Dec 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N320647654426 - 272.80 15,433.85
6 Dec 2024 Payment: Australia Post N320647659805 - 2,412.91 13,020.94
9 Dec 2024 Payment: SpiritLed Media N320941210981 1,000.00 12,020.94
9 Dec 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N320941551495 * 1,091.20 10,928.74
9 Dec 2024 Payment: Easy Signs Pty Ltd Visacard . 514.61 10,415.13
9 Dec 2024 Payment: Easy Signs Pty Ltd Visacard s 2,989.85 7,425.28
9 Dec 2024 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N320941225386 - 463.75 6,961.53
9 Dec 2024 C:ﬁ:{i“;d:tlm Ll N320940426505 . 930.00 6,031.53
16 Dec 2024 Elae "::i::‘ag:::; :i‘;r: CBABanko WA 1oy 7,500.00 : 13,531.53
16 Dec 2024 LocaliQ Direct Debit - 550.00 12,981.53
16 Dec 2024 5:;’2’&";:3":‘ Lt N321640755090 - 600.00 12,381.53
17 Dec 2024 Facebook - 918.15 11,463.38
20 Dec 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N322044475535 - 818.40 10,644.98
20 Dec 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N322045709740 - 403.70 10,241.28
20 Dec 2024 Buffer - 189.57 10,051.71
20 Dec 2024 gfe'l:il:\ag::;;';': EBABAINGED Wharerrs 20,000.00 > 30,051.71
20 Dec 2024 CBA = 6.63 30,045.08
20 Dec 2024 LocaliQ Credit Refund 550.00 S 30,595.08
20 Dec 2024 Payment: The Brand Hub N322043802831 - 687.50 29,907.58
20 Dec 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N322044067946 - 818.40 29,085.18
20 Dec 2024 Payment: New Formula Printers N322044485372 - 1,091.20 27,997.98
23Dec2024  Cment :t'z'u“ s N322348234145 - 870.00 27,127.98
23Dec2024 | oyment AuinMathew N322340663966 . 72000 26,407.98
1Jan 2025 Buffer - 23.99 26,383.99
1Jan 2025 CBA - 0.84 26,383.15
7 Jan 2025 Payment: Signcity (NT) Pty Ltd Visacard = 1,455.30 24,927.85
9 Jan 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd 691361AU - 253.73 24,674.12
9 Jan 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd 691372AU - 253.73 24,420.39
9 Jan 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd 691388AU - 164.40 24,255.99
9 Jan 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd 691386AU - 349.39 23,906.60
11 Jan 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd 692126AU - 684.64 23,221.96
11Jan 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd 691396AU - 597.93 22,624.03
11 Jan 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd 691955AU - 164.40 22,459.63
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WA Election Campaign Account - Transactions

DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT ETce
14 Jan 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd 692151AU - 915.77 21,543.86
15 Jan 2025 Payment: Bitvalley N211554667524 - 1,485.00 20,058.86
15Jan 2025 Payment: The Brand Hub N211554893943 - 687.50 19,371.36
16 Jan 2025 Payment: Kurt Mahlburg N211658994171 - 90.00 19,281.36
16 Jan 2025 E:ﬁ't';:"" Kingdom Light Christian 51650487077 - 82.50 19,198.86
16 Jan 2025 glaer;';il:‘ag:::;;‘;': SRS & 20,000.00 - 39,198.86
16 Jan 2025 Facebook 961.70 38,237.16
16 Jan 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N211659835265 - 272.80 37,964.36
17 Jan 2025 Payment: SpiritLed Media N211756513968 . 1,150.00 36,814.36
17 Jan 2025 Payment: The Brand Hub N211756124959 > 412.50 36,401.86
17 Jan 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N211756541477 = 178.20 36,223.66
17 Jan 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N211756034371 - 272.80 35,950.86
20 Jan 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N212057928078 - 272.80 35,678.06
21 Jan 2025 Payment: Overton Solutions N212153587661 - 1,210.00 34,468.06
21 Jan 2025 Elae'l't‘;;ag::;];‘;’: B Anpyye 313.50 . 34,781.56
21 Jan 2025 Buffer - 233.65 34,547.91
21 Jan 2025 CBA - 8.18 34,539.73
22 Jan 2025 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N212250633379 - 507.50 34,032.23
23 Jan 2025 (':;X;"e"': Examiner Newspapers ) 17354930725 - 1,738.00 32,294.23
24 Jan 2025 Ela;til:‘ag;f:;;‘:: CBABanktoWA g75 3,000.00 - 35,294.23
24 Jan 2025 Buffer = 8.47 35,285.76
24 Jan 2025 CBA - 0.30 35,285.46
25 Jan 2025 Officeworks 305.90 34,979.56
29 Jan 2025 Payment: Print and Sign Co N212954524579 - 214.50 34,765.06
29 Jan 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N212956181532 - 1,430.00 33,335.06
29 Jan 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd - 517.35 32,817.71
29 Jan 2025 Woolworths - 136.90 32,680.81
29 Jan 2025 ngg‘ki“;:tl;:‘ HAEs N212954761537 . 1,860.00 30,820.81
29 Jan 2025 Payment: Katrina Hildebrandt N212955170550 - 225.00 30,595.81
30Jan 2025 Payment: Easy Signs Pty Ltd Visacard - 2,645.06 27,950.75
31.Jan 2025 Payment: Officeworks Visacard » 671.00 27,279.75
31Jan 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N213158087534 - 272.80 27,006.95
31Jan 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N213158094600 - 399.30 26,607.65
31Jan 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N213158078610 - 1,163.80 25,443.85
31Jan 2025 Payment: The Brand Hub N213158820670 - 206.25 25,237.60
31Jan 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N213157727937 - 440.00 24,797.60
1Feb 2025 Buffer - 5.91 24,791.69
1 Feb 2025 CBA = 0.21 24,791.48
3 Feb 2025 Payment: SpiritLed Media N220353456067 - 1,500.00 23,291.48
4 Feb 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd 699380AU - 520.85 22,770.63
5 Feb 2025 Payment: Bitvalley N220554247503 - 825.00 21,945.63
5Feb 2025 Payment: The Brand Hub N220554770416 - 770.00 21,175.63
5 Feb 2025 Buffer - 4,66 21,170.97
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WA Election Campaign Account - Transactions

DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT e
5 Feb 2025 Payment: The Brand Hub N220554781263 - 1,581.26 19,589.71
5 Feb 2025 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N220554570962 - 743.75 18,845.96
5 Feb 2025 Payment: The Herald Publishing Co N220554686056 - 1,000.00 17,845.96
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
5 Feb 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election 873 20,000.00 - 37,845.96
Campaign
5 Feb 2025 CBA s 0.16 37,845.80
5 Feb 2025 Eventbrite Campaign Event - 108.52 37,737.28
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
6 Feb 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election MIS 23,500.00 - 61,237.28
Campaign
6 Feb 2025 Payment: Signcity (NT) Pty Ltd N220650848243 - 1,455.30 59,781.98
6 Feb 2025 Easy Signs Pty Ltd 702402AU - 349.47 59,432.51
6 Feb 2025 Payment: Katrina Hildebrandt N220651183269 - 120.00 59,312.51
7 Feb 2025 WA Electoral Commission Candidate Nomination Fees 23,500.00 35,812.51
8 Feb 2025 Facebook - 1,250.00 34,562.51
10 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N221059960887 - 1,782.00 32,780.51
10 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N221059903202 - 178.20 32,602.31
10 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N221059954171 - 1,916.20 30,686.11
10 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N221050367115 - 545.60 30,140.51
10 Feb 2025 5:5:‘&1;2::":’ B N221059257386 - 1,665.00 28,475.51
10 Feb 2025 Payment: Kurt Mahlburg N221059897172 - 90.00 28,385,51
10Feb2025  Payment: LocaliQ it i . 275.00 28,110.51
11 Feb 2025 Officeworks - 119.84 27,990.67
12 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N221251692288 - 178.20 27,812.47
12 Feb 2025 ;2’;;:‘;&;‘;":2;:1 N221251371647 : 100.00 27,712.47
13 Feb 2025 Payment: Chatti Pty Ltd N221358137124 - 1,078.00 26,634.47
13 Feb 2025 Payment: Katrina Hildebrandt N221357304330 - 165.00 26,469.47
14 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N221452599025 - 250.80 26,218.67
14 Feb 2025 Buffer - 1.82 26,216.85
14 Feb 2025 ;Z{;i’;fﬁ:;”::;?e N221453736399 = 10.00 26,206.85
14 Feb 2025 CBA - 0.06 26,206.79
14 Feb 2025 Payment: SpiritLed Media N221453747963 - 450.00 25,756.79
15 Feb 2025 Payment: Easy Signs Pty Ltd 704426AU - 207.08 25,549.71
15Feb 2025 Payment: Easy Signs Pty Ltd 705065AU - 349.47 25,200.24
17Feb 2025 '(:\;X;“e"t: Examiner Newspapers 51757440568 . 1,419.00 23,781.24
17 Feb 2025 Payment: Overton Solutions N221757458946 - 1,375.00 22,406.24
17 Feb 2025 Payment: Marshall Systems N221758042569 . 1,672.00 20,734.24
17 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N221758520011 - 826.10 19,508.14
17 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N221758810533 - 545.60 19,362.54
17 Feb 2025 Payment: Australia Post Visacard = 990.35 18,372.19
17 Feb 2025 Payment: The Brand Hub N221758810593 - 2,475.01 15,897.18
17 Feb 2025 C:g':kek“e; :m:‘ Aty N221757937270 - 1,020.00 14,877.18
18 Feb 2025 Payment: Home Hardware Visacard - 44400 14,433.18
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WA Election Campaign Account - Transactions

DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT :‘;m;’:‘;
18 Feb 2025 g:’r’&‘e"“ GglsalEkpvess Sout) Visacard 3 200.00 1423318
18 Feb 2025 Facebook - 1,008.92 13,224.26
19 Feb 2025 E:ﬁ?::;‘:’e“ S N221957837311 : 358.80 12,865.46
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
19 Feb 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election 873 20,000.00 - 32,865.46
Campaign
19 Feb 2025 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N221959307439 - 586.25 32,279.21
20 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N222055114522 - 557.34 31,721.87
20 Feb 2025 Buffer - 264.98 31,456.89
20 Feb 2025 CBA N 9.27 31,447.62
21 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N222151090257 - 15,000.00 16,447.62
21 Feb 2025 Payment: Blue Heeler Trading N222152845936 - 940.50 15,507.12
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
21 Feb 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election 873 13,000.00 - 28,507.12
Campaign
22 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N222151102357 - 11,294.07 17,213.05
22 Feb 2025 Office National Kununurra 759713 = 455,00 16,758.05
24 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N222456266571 - 596.20 16,161.85
24 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N222456584630 - 542.30 15,619.55
24 Feb 2025 Payment: SpiritLed Media N222456025252 - 300.00 15,319.55
24 Feb 2025 Payment: Perth Now N222455776846 - 770.00 14,549.55
25 Feb 2025 Facebook - 1,250.00 13,299.55
25Feb 2025 Officeworks Riverton Campaign - 234.40 13,065.15
25 Feb 2025 Officeworks Riverton Campaign 6.28 - 13,071.43
25 Feb 2025 C:g;"ki’:; :t':'l:' Mathew N222551302105 - 1,080.00 11,991.43
26 Feb 2025 Payment: Candice N Parsons N222654739276 - 2,070.00 9,921.43
26 Feb 2025 Payment: Katrina Hildebrandt N222654705877 - 90.00 9,831.43
26 Feb 2025 Payment: Down Under Signs N222654958421 - 2,321.00 7,510.43
27 Feb 2025 Payment: Marshall Systems N222752165190 - 1,100.00 6,410.43 *
28 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N222859840389 - 2,552.00 3,858.43
28 Feb 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N222859862062 - 22396 3,634.47
28 Feb 2025 gl": "c't‘;;"’x:;;':: CBABanktoWA ., 2,500.00 i 6,134.47
28 Feb 2025 Facebook - 1,250.00 4,884 .47
4Mar 2025 5:5;"&';2:;";‘ ol N230452211879 . 960.00 3,926.47
4 Mar 2025 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N230451702937 = 507.50 3,416.97
4 Mar 2025 Payment: Bitvalley N230452197626 - 825.00 2,591.97
4 Mar 2025 Payment: Bitvalley N230451726540 - 176.00 2,415.97
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
4 Mar 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election 873 5,000.00 7,415.97
Campaign
4 Mar 2025 Facebook - 1,250.00 6,165.97
4 Mar 2025 Bunnings Belmont Campaign ~ 17.99 6,147.98
5 Mar 2025 Payment: iPrint Plus N230556253372 - 869.00 5,278.98
5 Mar 2025 Payment: SpiritLed Media N230556081326 = 360.00 4,918.98
5 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N230557601974 - 2,392.50 2,526.48
6 Mar2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N230653167235 - 370.70 2,155.78
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WA Election Campaign Account - Transactions

RUNNING
DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
6 Mar 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election 873 3,500.00 - 5,655.78
Campaign
6 Mar 2025 Facebook - 1,250.00 4,405.78
6 Mar 2025 Officeworks WA Election - 40.50 4,365.28
7 Mar 2025 Bunnings 2 35.98 4,329.30
7 Mar 2025 Bunnings 3 13.07 4,316.23
7 Mar 2025 Printing Ideas & Signs 55564 ) 518.02 3,798.21
8 Mar 2025 Facebook WA State Election - 1,250.00 2,548.21
12 Mar 2025 Payment: Overton Solutions N231253537458 - 1,210.00 1,338.21
12 Mar 2025 Payment: Australia Post N231254488352 - 1,829.42 (491.21)
12 Mar 2025 Payment: SpiritLed Media N231254752038 - 1,500.00 (1,991.21)
12Mar20os  BankTransferfrom CBABank toWA ooq 3,000.00 ' 1,008.79
Election Campaign
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
12 Mar 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election 873 2,000.00 - 3,008.79
Campaign
12Mar2025  Fayment:AlvinMathew N231253549490 . 900.00 2,108.79
Vadakkedathu
17 Mar 2025 Payment: Marshall Systems N231750309563 - 440.00 1,668.79
17 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N231759835273 - 643.50 1,025.29
17 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N231750377063 - 427.90 597.39
17 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N231759890285 - 542.30 55.09
17 Mar 2025 Payment: New Formula Printers N231750437964 - 1,075.80 (1,020.71)
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
17 Mar 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election MIS 3,000.00 - 1,979.29
Campaign
18 Mar 2025 Facebook - 634.82 1,344.47
19 Mar 2025 Payment: SpiritLed Media N231950247242 - 330.00 1,014.47
20 Mar 2025 Buffer - 266.33 748.14
20 Mar 2025 CBA - 9.32 738.82
2iMarass  Ryment WestCoastOffice N232154734662 . 255.02 483.80
Equipment
21 Mar 2025 Payment: Gerrit Ballast N232154892025 - 512.00 (28.20)
Bank Transfer from WA Election
21 Mar 2025 Campaign to CBA Interest Bearing  MIS - 20,000.00 (20,028.20)
Account
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
21 Mar 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election 873 20,000.00 - (28.20)
Campaign
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
21 Mar 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election 873 2,000.00 . 1,971.80
Campaign
24 Mar 2025 Payment: Nathanael Yap N232458969501 - 543.50 1,428.30
24 Mar 2025 Payment: Party Labels N232450021072 = 75.00 1,353.30
24 Mar 2025 Payment: The Laser Shark Shop N232450032477 - 320.00 1,033.30
24 Mar 2025 Payment: Fideliz Cruz N232459538582 », 183.75 849.55
Bank Transfer from CBA Interest
24 Mar 2025 Bearing Account to WA Election MIS 1,000.00 1,849.55
Campaign
Payment: Alvin Mathew
24 Mar 2025 Vadakkedathu N232459593507 - 675.00 1,174.55
28 Mar 2025 Payment: Martin Lee N232852230996 - 353.28 821.27
28 Mar 2025 Payment: Dee's Cafe Lounge N232851493183 - 3,200.00 (2,378.73)
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WA Election Campaign Account - Transactions

RUNNING
DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA
28 Mar 2025 Election Campaign MIS 2,500.00 - 121.27
Payment: Alvin Mathew
31 Mar 2025 Vadakkedathu N233157471988 915.00 (793.73)
Bank Transfer from CBA Bank to WA
31 Mar 2025 Election Campaign MIS 1,000.00 - 206.27
4 Apr 2025 Payment: Blue Heeler Trading N240451229314 - 752.40 (546.13)
4 Apr 2025 Bank.Transfer fr.om CBA Bank to WA 873 1,000.00 R 453.87
Election Campaign
14 Apr2025 Payment: Dee's Cafe Lounge N241556941357 a 319.88 133.93
23 Apr 2025 CBA - 133 132.66
23 Apr 2025 Buffer - 3791 94.75
28 Apr 2025 Bank Transfer fr'om CBA Bank to WA MIS 475.00 < 569.75
Election Campaign
30 Apr2025 Payment: Jacob Morrow N243058434732 - 568.30 1.45
Total WA Election Campaign 238,450.78 238,449.33 1.45
Total 238,450.78 238,449.33 1.45
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